

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12208/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2004 in SA No. 340/2000 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JAGDISH CHANDRA SAHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECY.,BHEL EDUCATION SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(for final disposal)

Date: 02/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after two weeks.

(Anand Singh)  
Assistant Registrar

(Pawan Kumar)  
Court Master